FOI 0368/2023 Response

Dear FOI Team,

Please can I have answers to the following queries regarding medical rostering:

1. Please advise what Rota Software your trust utilises for MEDICAL rostering.

The Trust uses Allocate and the medical rostering aspect of Allocate has been deployed for junior medical staff circa January 2023.

2. Please advise the framework this was procured under.

HTE framework.

3. Please advise the end date of the current contract.

23/12/2024

4. Please advise if the Rota software utilised integrates with any other software used for the provision or management of temporary and/or bank medical workers.

Yes, the current system does integrate with multiple systems that the Trust uses.